Swiss-Cup 2003. 2. Runde, Samstag, 29. Mirz 2003, Stiafa
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Einfahren Nr. 1-7

Filisetti Fabio
Martens Yannick
Hunz Armin
Hiini Sandro
Voit Manuel

Augsburger Gabriel

Hunz Rupert

Einfahren Nr. & - 14

Waibel Seraina
Nebel Sarah
Buchmann Livia
Hadorn Sandra
Gamper Fabienne
Ess Cristina

Héri Zora

Einfahren Nr. 15 - 21

Schudel /Wittwer
Fritschi / Stahel
Hammerschmidt/
Vogtlin
Négele / Sommer
Benz / Miiller
Biisser Desirée
Schatt Sandra

Einfahren Nr. 22 — 29

Maider Sabrina
Stahel Andrea
Weber Bettina
Fritschi Sirja
Karner Marena

Steinemann Nathalie Schaffthausen

Walter Sarah
Sommer Marina

Verein
Krf.Hombrechtikon 227.40
VMC Hombrechtikon226.60
Zeiningen 235.40
Stifa 238.40
Brugg 248.60
Pfungen 251.60
Zeiningen 265.00
Pfungen 226.20
Krf.Hombrechtikon 227.40
Pfungen 226.20
Diirnten 229.40
Wiilflingen 241.20
Wiilflingen 235.20
Neuhausen 236.40
Wiilflingen 235.60
Stifa 236.40.
Uzwil 244.00
Uzwil 244.80
Pfungen 268.80
Gossau 237.00
Herrliberg 238.20
Lohningen 236.20
Stifa 242.20
Diirnten 242.60
Stifa 243.40
Romanshorn 246.40
248.60
Lohningen 253.60
Uzwil 253.60



Swiss-Cup 2003. 2. Runde, Samstag, 29. Mirz 2003, Stiafa

Kleine Halle

Zeit Nr Kategorie

14.30 30 ler SWB
31 ler SWB
32 ler SWB
33 ler SWB
34 ler SWA
35 ler SWA
36 ler SWA

15.30 37 ler SWA
38 ler SWA
39 ler SWA
40 ler SWA
41 ler SWA
42 6er ES
43 6er ES
44 6er ES

17.00 45 4der ES
46 4der ES
47 4der ES
48 4der ES
49 4der ES
50 4er ES
51 4der ES
52 4der ES
Kampfrichter :

Einfahren Nr. 30 — 36

Négele Angela

Hammerschmidt F.
Vogtlin Marion

Miiller Julia
Strotz Anika

Réibsamen Sandra
Schudel Marisma

Uzwil
Uzwil
Uzwil
Stifa
Gossau
Sirnach
Wiilflingen

Einfahren Nr. 37 — 44

Schmid Rebeka
Vogtlin Jacqueline

Walter Mirella

Ribsamen Sabrina

Miiller Nadia
Einradfahren
Einradfahren
Einradfahren

Uzwil
Uzwil
Lohningen
Sirnach
Pfungen
Baar
Luzern
Uzwil

Einfahren Nr. 45 - 52

Baar 2
Baar 1

Landschlacht 1

Uzwil 3
Luzern 2
Uzwil 2
Luzern 1
Uzwil 1

Baar

Baar
Landschlacht
Uzwil
Luzern
Uzwil
Luzern
Uzwil

Werner Huber, Schwellbrunn
Susan Gut, Oberdiirnten
Sascha Mohni, Romanshorn

Nadia Rusterholz, Griit (Gossau ZH)
Beatrice Zimmermann, Winterthur
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262.60
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245.80
248.00
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269.80
266.80
276.60
280.80
246.80
255.40
273.80

254.00
256.00
263.60
264.60
265.20
278.00
284.40
284.60

(Obmann)



Swiss-Cup 2003. 2. Runde, Samstag, 29. Mirz 2003, Stiafa

Grosse Halle
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Einfahren Nr. 53 — 58

Mannschaftsfahren Herrliberg

Mannschaftsfahren Hombrechtikon

Mannschaftsfahren Luzern 2
Mannschaftsfahren Uzwil 2
Mannschaftsfahren Luzern 1
Mannschaftsfahren Uzwil 1

Einfahren Nr. 59 — 64

Miiller Eveline Romanshorn
Mathis Silvia Romanshorn
Waickerlin Stephanie Neuhausen
Abderhalden Sandra Stéifa
Binggeli Selina Luzern
Hacki Isabelle Luzern

Einfahren Nr. 65 =70

Spiess Delia Uster
Michler Sandra Schafthausen

Von Rotz Madeleine Hombrechtikon

Bommeli Nina Staifa
Mannschaftsfahren Luzern
Mannschaftsfahren Uzwil

Einfahren Nr. 71 — 76

Augsburger Mario  Pfungen
Fah Christian Zeiningen
Késermann Philip ~ Nidau
Waickerlin/Friedrich Neuhausen
Gyger/Bertschinger Pfungen
Binggeli / Hacki Luzern

282.40
284.40
297.00
308.00
353.60
353.60
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302.00
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266.20
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308.80
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308.60
323.40

276.69
282.40
303.60
268.20
269.00
281.80



Swiss-Cup 2003. 2. Runde, Samstag, 29. Mirz 2003, Stiafa
Grosse Halle

Zeit Nr.  Kategorie Name Verein Einger. Pkt.  Ausgef.Pkt.

Einfahren Nr. 77 - 82

14.30 77 2er JW Zweifel / Wild Hombrechtikon 27820
78 2er IM Jost / Schmid Uzwil 278.00
79 ler JIW Michler Sandra Schafthausen 297.20
80 ler JW Waickerlin Stephanie Neuhausen 302.00
81 ler JIW Abderhalden Sandra Stifa 305.00
82 ler JIW Héchi Isabelle Luzern 309.20

Einfahren Nr. 83 - 88

16.00 83 ler IM Augsburger Mario  Pfungen 276.60 e
84 ler IM Fah Christian Zeiningen 282.40 e
85 ler IM Késermann Philip ~ Nidau 303.60
86 ler JW Schiltknecht Judith ~ Amriswil 270.40 e
87 ler JW Denneberg Karin Herrliberg 274.00 e
88 ler JW Gyger Andrea Pfungen 27840 e

Einfahren Nr. 89— 95

17.00 89 2er JW Waickerli/Friedrich  Neuhausen 268.20
90 2er JW Gyger/Bertschinger Pfungen 269.00
91 2er JW Zweifel / Wild Hombrechtikon 27820 i,
92 2er JIW Binggeli / Hacki Luzern 281.80 e
93 2er IM Jost / Schmid Uzwil 278.00 i,
94 ler JW Von Rotz Madeleine Hombrechtikon 308.80 e
95 ler JW Bommeli Nina Stéfa 311.20 e,
Kampfrichter:

Meinrad Kilin, Wadenswil (Obmann)

Senta Bart, Neuhausen
Esther Frischknecht, Lupfig
Michal Novak, Wetzikon
Guido Schafler, Eschlikon



